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DIMENSIONS

LED Wall Light
WP-G2

CONSTRUCTION AND OPTICS

Hi-BEAM WP-G2 LED wall light deliver excellent led
performance for applications such as building facade,
passage ways, villa, hotels, house or corridors to replace
conventional traditional PLC / CDMT solutions.

Aluminium die casting housing black color.
LED lifespan of 50,000 hours.

INTENDED USE

DIMENSION OF FITTING

LINE DRAWING

IP
65

Wattage Lumens Color
Temperature

WP-G2-030
WP-G2-050
WP-G2-070
WP-G2-080
WP-G2-100

WP-G2-030
WP-G2-050
WP-G2-070
WP-G2-080
WP-G2-100

30W
50W
70W
80W

100W

3750lm
6250lm
8750lm

10000lm
12500lm

3000K, 4000K
3000K, 4000K
3000K, 4000K
3000K, 4000K
3000K, 4000K

Beam
Angle
120’
120’
120’
120’
120’

Weight
kg

1.45
1.45
3.70
3.70
3.70

CRI

80
80
80
80
80

Product
Code

Model
Code


